
DISTRICT : KADAPA
POST : SCHOOL ASSISTANT (NON-LANGUAGE)
LANGUAGE : SOCIAL STUDIES
MEDIUM : URDU
CATEGORY : GENERAL

H.T.NO CANDIDATE_ID CANDIDATE_NAME FATHER_NAME
421104020026 30428502 HAJEERA KHANUM SARVANI SHABEER AHAMMED KHAN S
421104020042 30264210 P ABIDA KHATOON P RAUF KHAN
421104020033 30338916 ALLANNAGARI AKBAR BASHA A ROUNAQ HUSSAIN
421104020003 30025872 MANNAJI ABDUL MUJEEB M MOHAMMED GHOUSE
421104020022 30077405 N MOHAMMED ASLAM N KHASIMPEERAN
421104020016 30103083 SHAIK MUBEENA BEGUM S GHOUSE PEER
421104020059 30427392 MAYANA TABASSUM KHANAM M KHASIM KHAN
421104020021 30397782 MOHAMMED ASIF MOHAMMED YOUSUF
421104020014 30041729 M S AZAM BASHA M S RAHAMATH ALI
421104020050 30054875 K TASLEEM BANU K IBRAHIM
421104020055 30309087 SHAIK ROUSHAN ZAMEER S IMAM SAHIB
421104020027 30446993 SYED RASHEEDA NAFEESA SYED ISHAQ
421104020019 30315985 N ASIA KHANAM N ANSAR  ALI KHAN
421104020047 30054985 SYED SHABANA SYED IBRAHIM
421104020045 30269171 SHAIK GHOUSIA BI S RAHAMATH ALI
421104020044 30054826 SHAIK  RUKSANA PARVEEN SHAIK BASHEER
421104020046 30264448 HAJIRA KONDAPET GHOUSUL AZAM
421104020017 30432967 SHAIK MAZHER JAHAN SHAIK HYDER ALI
421104020048 30303048 SARDAR SUMIAH PARVEEN S ABDUL RAB
421104020025 30280768 H SABERUNNISA H MD SIDDIQ
421104020030 30345377 SHAIK YASMIN SHAIK HAFEEZA
421104020029 30098477 HASHUMIAH MAHABOOB CHAND H MOHAMMED SIDDIQ
421104020035 30405705 KARUMANCHI NOOR AHMAD KARUMANCHI JAMAL VALI
421104020038 30296168 SHAIK BASHEERUNNISA SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA
421104020004 30311004 ZARINA BEGUM S NAZEER AHMED
421104020028 30095919 KHUSHNUMA SYED S GHOUSE MOHIDDIN
421104020037 30297030 I SHEEREEN SHAIK ALLI SAHIB
421104020064 30309865 GUDIPATI SHAHJAHAN BEGUM G ABDUL AZZEEZ
421104020002 30131505 SHAIK AQILA BEGUM S A SATTAR
421104020020 30206923 A GHOUSIA BANU ANISAR AHMAD
421104020058 30236506 SHAIK SUBHAN SHAIK HUSSAIN
421104020043 30093564 SHAIK MUJEEBUNNISA ANWAR
421104020009 30238589 SHAIK SHAHEENA PARVEEN SHAIK SAIFUDDIN
421104020034 30282318 MULLAH ALTAF HUSSAIN M MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
421104020032 30340186 SHAIK MOHAMMED ILIYAS S ABDUL RAHIMAN
421104020023 30419906 M REEHANA PARVEEN M ROUF KHAN
421104020041 30269685 HASHUMIAH GULAB JAN H MOHAMMAD SIDDEEQ



421104020006 30233860 HUSSAIN K K K KHAJA HUSSAIN K
421104020057 30296212 SHAIK YASMEEN SHAIK MAHABOOB SAHIB
421104020015 30209257 C AFZAL JAHAN C AMEER BASHA
421104020060 30281238 S RUBEENA S HYDER VALI
421104020001 30267929 SABEERA BANU SHAIK IBRAHIM SAHIB
421104020012 30318543 SARDAR ABDUL AZEEZ S NASEERUDDIN
421104020008 30472183 SHAIK FATHIMUNNISA S KHADER BASHA
421104020051 30390424 B HAJIRA BEGUM B MAHABOOB SAHEB
421104020049 30182925 SHAIK RUBEENA BANO SHAIK KHADER VALI
421104020062 30324335 SHAIK SHAHINA PARVEEN SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA
421104020061 30462358 SHAIK RAHAMATH PARVEEN SHAIK IBRAHIM
421104020053 30261094 GHOUSIA BEGUM POOLA POOLA AMEER HUSSAIN
421104020063 30242701 SHAIK FARHANA SHAIK MAHAMED BASHA
421104020056 30174639 SHAIK KHAJA VALI SHAIK RASHEED SAHEB
421104020039 30452531 HAJIRA BEGUM CHENNUR C MAHABOOB SHARIF
421104020007 30328431 SHAIK GHOUSIYA PARVEEN S MAHABOOB BASHA
421104020054 30025344 SHAIK RAISA YASMEEN S MD YOUSUF BASHA
421104020024 30419321 SHAIK SHAHANA BEGUM S SYED SAB



LOCAL_DISTRICT COMMUNITY DOB GENDER PH IS_EX DSC_MARK TET_WEIGHTAGE
KADAPA OC 12/1/1983 Female - - 46 14.27
KADAPA OC 5/1/1987 Female - - 45 13.47
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1985 Male - - 42.5 12.8
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1976 Male - - 40 14.13
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1982 Male - - 41 12.8
KADAPA BC-E 12/1/1981 Female - - 40.5 12.67
KADAPA OC 1/1/1989 Female - - 39 13.33
kadapa BC-E 25/01/1981 Male - - 40.5 11.73
KADAPA BC-E 18/01/1981 Male - - 39 12.8
KADAPA BC-E 4/1/1988 Female - - 36.5 13.2
KADAPA BC-E 18/01/1988 Male - - 37.5 12
KADAPA OC 3/1/1984 Female - - 36.5 12.8
KADAPA OC 5/1/1981 Female - - 36 13.07
KADAPA OC 20/01/1988 Female - - 35 13.2
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1987 Female - - 34 12.8
KADAPA BC-E 30/01/1987 Female - - 32.5 13.33
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1987 Female - - 34.5 10.67
KADAPA BC-E 27/01/1981 Female - - 34 10.67
KADAPA BC-E 25/01/1988 Female - - 32 12.67
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1983 Female - - 33 11.6
KADAPA BC-A 19/01/1984 Female - - 31.5 12
KADAPA BC-E 8/1/1984 Female - - 30.5 12.8
KADAPA BC-B 8/1/1985 Male - - 31 12
KADAPA BC-E 8/1/1986 Female - - 31.5 11.07
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1977 Female - - 29.5 12.93
KADAPA OC 5/1/1984 Female - - 29 12.67
KADAPA BC-E 2/1/1986 Female - - 29.5 11.73
KADAPA BC-E 12/1/1989 Female - - 30 11.07
KADAPA BC-E 14/01/1973 Female - - 30.5 10.53
KADAPA BC-E 25/01/1981 Female - - 30.5 10.53
KADAPA BC-E 13/01/1989 Male - - 30.5 10.4
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1987 Female - - 30 10.8
KADAPA BC-E 15/01/1979 Female - - 28 12.53
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1985 Male - - 30.5 10
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1985 Male - - 29 11.47
KADAPA OC 5/1/1982 Female - - 27 13.07
KADAPA BC-E 20/01/1986 Female - - 28.5 11.2



KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1978 Male - - 29 10.27
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1989 Female - - 28 10.93
KADAPA BC-E 2/1/1981 Female - - 27.5 11.33
KADAPA BC-E 2/1/1989 Female - - 28.5 10.13
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1973 Female - - 25.5 12.67
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1980 Male - - 27.5 10.67
KADAPA BC-E 15/01/1979 Female - - 28 10.13
KADAPA BC-E 4/1/1988 Female - - 28 10.13
KADAPA BC-E 21/01/1988 Female - - 26 12
KADAPA BC-E 10/1/1989 Female - - 27 10.53
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1989 Female - - 26.5 10.53
KADAPA BC-E 3/1/1988 Female - - 26.5 10.4
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1989 Female - - 25.5 10.53
KADAPA BC-E 6/1/1988 Male - - 25.5 10.13
KADAPA BC-E 3/1/1986 Female - - 22.5 12.13
KADAPA BC-E 8/1/1979 Female - - 24.5 10
KADAPA BC-E 15/01/1988 Female - - 21.5 10.27
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1983 Female - - 20.5 10.8
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		421104020026		30428502		HAJEERA KHANUM SARVANI		SHABEER AHAMMED KHAN S		KADAPA		OC		12/1/83		Female		-		-		46		14.27		60.27		1

		421104020042		30264210		P ABIDA KHATOON		P RAUF KHAN		KADAPA		OC		5/1/87		Female		-		-		45		13.47		58.47		2

		421104020033		30338916		ALLANNAGARI AKBAR BASHA		A ROUNAQ HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/85		Male		-		-		42.5		12.8		55.3		3

		421104020003		30025872		MANNAJI ABDUL MUJEEB		M MOHAMMED GHOUSE		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/76		Male		-		-		40		14.13		54.13		4

		421104020022		30077405		N MOHAMMED ASLAM		N KHASIMPEERAN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/82		Male		-		-		41		12.8		53.8		5

		421104020016		30103083		SHAIK MUBEENA BEGUM		S GHOUSE PEER		KADAPA		BC-E		12/1/81		Female		-		-		40.5		12.67		53.17		6

		421104020059		30427392		MAYANA TABASSUM KHANAM		M KHASIM KHAN		KADAPA		OC		1/1/89		Female		-		-		39		13.33		52.33		7

		421104020021		30397782		MOHAMMED ASIF		MOHAMMED YOUSUF		kadapa		BC-E		25/01/1981		Male		-		-		40.5		11.73		52.23		8

		421104020014		30041729		M S AZAM BASHA		M S RAHAMATH ALI		KADAPA		BC-E		18/01/1981		Male		-		-		39		12.8		51.8		9

		421104020050		30054875		K TASLEEM BANU		K IBRAHIM		KADAPA		BC-E		4/1/88		Female		-		-		36.5		13.2		49.7		10

		421104020055		30309087		SHAIK ROUSHAN ZAMEER		S IMAM SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		18/01/1988		Male		-		-		37.5		12		49.5		11

		421104020027		30446993		SYED RASHEEDA NAFEESA		SYED ISHAQ		KADAPA		OC		3/1/84		Female		-		-		36.5		12.8		49.3		12

		421104020019		30315985		N ASIA KHANAM		N ANSAR  ALI KHAN		KADAPA		OC		5/1/81		Female		-		-		36		13.07		49.07		13

		421104020047		30054985		SYED SHABANA		SYED IBRAHIM		KADAPA		OC		20/01/1988		Female		-		-		35		13.2		48.2		14

		421104020045		30269171		SHAIK GHOUSIA BI		S RAHAMATH ALI		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/87		Female		-		-		34		12.8		46.8		15

		421104020044		30054826		SHAIK  RUKSANA PARVEEN		SHAIK BASHEER		KADAPA		BC-E		30/01/1987		Female		-		-		32.5		13.33		45.83		16

		421104020046		30264448		HAJIRA KONDAPET		GHOUSUL AZAM		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/87		Female		-		-		34.5		10.67		45.17		17

		421104020017		30432967		SHAIK MAZHER JAHAN		SHAIK HYDER ALI		KADAPA		BC-E		27/01/1981		Female		-		-		34		10.67		44.67		18

		421104020048		30303048		SARDAR SUMIAH PARVEEN		S ABDUL RAB		KADAPA		BC-E		25/01/1988		Female		-		-		32		12.67		44.67		19

		421104020025		30280768		H SABERUNNISA		H MD SIDDIQ		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/83		Female		-		-		33		11.6		44.6		20

		421104020030		30345377		SHAIK YASMIN		SHAIK HAFEEZA		KADAPA		BC-A		19/01/1984		Female		-		-		31.5		12		43.5		21

		421104020029		30098477		HASHUMIAH MAHABOOB CHAND		H MOHAMMED SIDDIQ		KADAPA		BC-E		8/1/84		Female		-		-		30.5		12.8		43.3		22

		421104020035		30405705		KARUMANCHI NOOR AHMAD		KARUMANCHI JAMAL VALI		KADAPA		BC-B		8/1/85		Male		-		-		31		12		43		23

		421104020038		30296168		SHAIK BASHEERUNNISA		SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		8/1/86		Female		-		-		31.5		11.07		42.57		24

		421104020004		30311004		ZARINA BEGUM		S NAZEER AHMED		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/77		Female		-		-		29.5		12.93		42.43		25

		421104020028		30095919		KHUSHNUMA SYED		S GHOUSE MOHIDDIN		KADAPA		OC		5/1/84		Female		-		-		29		12.67		41.67		26

		421104020037		30297030		I SHEEREEN		SHAIK ALLI SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/86		Female		-		-		29.5		11.73		41.23		27

		421104020064		30309865		GUDIPATI SHAHJAHAN BEGUM		G ABDUL AZZEEZ		KADAPA		BC-E		12/1/89		Female		-		-		30		11.07		41.07		28

		421104020002		30131505		SHAIK AQILA BEGUM		S A SATTAR		KADAPA		BC-E		14/01/1973		Female		-		-		30.5		10.53		41.03		29

		421104020020		30206923		A GHOUSIA BANU		ANISAR AHMAD		KADAPA		BC-E		25/01/1981		Female		-		-		30.5		10.53		41.03		30

		421104020058		30236506		SHAIK SUBHAN		SHAIK HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		13/01/1989		Male		-		-		30.5		10.4		40.9		31

		421104020043		30093564		SHAIK MUJEEBUNNISA		ANWAR		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/87		Female		-		-		30		10.8		40.8		32

		421104020009		30238589		SHAIK SHAHEENA PARVEEN		SHAIK SAIFUDDIN		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1979		Female		-		-		28		12.53		40.53		33

		421104020034		30282318		MULLAH ALTAF HUSSAIN		M MOHAMMED HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/85		Male		-		-		30.5		10		40.5		34

		421104020032		30340186		SHAIK MOHAMMED ILIYAS		S ABDUL RAHIMAN		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/85		Male		-		-		29		11.47		40.47		35

		421104020023		30419906		M REEHANA PARVEEN		M ROUF KHAN		KADAPA		OC		5/1/82		Female		-		-		27		13.07		40.07		36

		421104020041		30269685		HASHUMIAH GULAB JAN		H MOHAMMAD SIDDEEQ		KADAPA		BC-E		20/01/1986		Female		-		-		28.5		11.2		39.7		37

		421104020006		30233860		HUSSAIN K K K		KHAJA HUSSAIN K		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/78		Male		-		-		29		10.27		39.27		38

		421104020057		30296212		SHAIK YASMEEN		SHAIK MAHABOOB SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/89		Female		-		-		28		10.93		38.93		39

		421104020015		30209257		C AFZAL JAHAN		C AMEER BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/81		Female		-		-		27.5		11.33		38.83		40

		421104020060		30281238		S RUBEENA		S HYDER VALI		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/89		Female		-		-		28.5		10.13		38.63		41

		421104020001		30267929		SABEERA BANU		SHAIK IBRAHIM SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/73		Female		-		-		25.5		12.67		38.17		42

		421104020012		30318543		SARDAR ABDUL AZEEZ		S NASEERUDDIN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/80		Male		-		-		27.5		10.67		38.17		43

		421104020008		30472183		SHAIK FATHIMUNNISA		S KHADER BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1979		Female		-		-		28		10.13		38.13		44

		421104020051		30390424		B HAJIRA BEGUM		B MAHABOOB SAHEB		KADAPA		BC-E		4/1/88		Female		-		-		28		10.13		38.13		45

		421104020049		30182925		SHAIK RUBEENA BANO		SHAIK KHADER VALI		KADAPA		BC-E		21/01/1988		Female		-		-		26		12		38		46

		421104020062		30324335		SHAIK SHAHINA PARVEEN		SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		10/1/89		Female		-		-		27		10.53		37.53		47

		421104020061		30462358		SHAIK RAHAMATH PARVEEN		SHAIK IBRAHIM		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/89		Female		-		-		26.5		10.53		37.03		48

		421104020053		30261094		GHOUSIA BEGUM POOLA		POOLA AMEER HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		3/1/88		Female		-		-		26.5		10.4		36.9		49

		421104020063		30242701		SHAIK FARHANA		SHAIK MAHAMED BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/89		Female		-		-		25.5		10.53		36.03		50

		421104020056		30174639		SHAIK KHAJA VALI		SHAIK RASHEED SAHEB		KADAPA		BC-E		6/1/88		Male		-		-		25.5		10.13		35.63		51

		421104020039		30452531		HAJIRA BEGUM CHENNUR		C MAHABOOB SHARIF		KADAPA		BC-E		3/1/86		Female		-		-		22.5		12.13		34.63		52

		421104020007		30328431		SHAIK GHOUSIYA PARVEEN		S MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		8/1/79		Female		-		-		24.5		10		34.5		53

		421104020054		30025344		SHAIK RAISA YASMEEN		S MD YOUSUF BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1988		Female		-		-		21.5		10.27		31.77		54

		421104020024		30419321		SHAIK SHAHANA BEGUM		S SYED SAB		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/83		Female		-		-		20.5		10.8		31.3		55





